
Representing Name Company Email
Frank Gordon REA fgordon@r-e-a.net
Rep TBC Xero Energy / ITP Energised xe-reg-monitor@outlook.com
Yonna Vitanova Renewable UK Yonna.Vitanova@renewableuk.com
Barnaby Wharton Renewable UK barnaby.wharton@RenewableUK.com 
Michael Reiley Scottish Renewables

IDNOs Vicki Spiers Independent Networks Association Vicki.Spiers@espug.com
Data Anthony Bivens Electralink Anthony.Bivens@electralink.co.uk 
Domestic Users Caroline Farquhar Citizens Advice Bureau caroline.farquhar@citizensadvice.org.uk

Mark Hull Community Energy Scotland Mark.Hull@communityenergyscotland.org.uk
Emma Bridge Community Energy England emma.bridge@communityenergyengland.org
Felix Wight Repowering Felix.Wight@repowering.org.uk
Merlin Hyman Regen mhyman@regen.co.uk
Caroline Bragg Association for Decentralised Energy caroline.bragg@theade.co.uk
Rick Parfett Association for Decentralised Energy rick.parfett@theade.co.uk
Goran Strbac Imperial College g.strbac@imperial.ac.uk
Ivana Kockar University of Strathclyde ivana.kockar@strath.ac.uk
Simon Gill Scottish Gov Energy Advisory Dept Simon.Gill@gov.scot
Ron Loveland Energy Adviser to the Welsh Gov Ron.Loveland@gov.wales
Charles Wood Energy UK charles.wood@energy-uk.org.uk
Simon Vicary Energy UK/EDF Energy simon.vicary@edfenergy.com 
Helen Stack Centrica Helen.Stack@centrica.com
Daniel Alchin Energy UK Daniel.Alchin@energy-uk.org.uk
Graeme Dawson npower Graeme.Dawson@npower.com  
Matthew Cullen E.ON Matthew.Cullen@eonenergy.com

FPSA Mike Kay IET/P2 Analysis mike.kay.P2A@outlook.com
Small Suppliers Dan Starman Cornwall Energy d.starman@cornwall-insight.com 

Bethan Winter Wales and West Utilities Bethan.Winter@wwutilities.co.uk
Andrew Musgrave SGN andrew.musgrave@sgn.co.uk
Stuart Easterbrook Cadent Stuart.Easterbrook@cadentgas.com
Matt Hindle ENA Matthew.Hindle@energynetworks.org

Equipment Manufacturers John Parsons BEAMA jparsons@beama.org.uk
Richard Warren Energy Intensive Users Group RWarren@eef.org.uk
Gavin Redmore Retail Energy Forum gavin.redmore@city-holdings.co.uk
Eddie Proffitt Major Energy Users Council eddie.proffitt@meuc.co.uk
Gordon Graham Energy Systems Catapult gordon.graham@es.catapult.org.uk
Matthieu Michel Energy Innovation Centre matthieu.michel @ukeic.com

EVs Aaron Berry OLEV Aaron.Berry@olev.gov.uk
Peter Frampton Elexon Peter.Frampton@elexon.co.uk
Jeremy Caplin Elexon Jeremy.Caplin@elexon.co.uk 

Tech Industry Teodora Kaneva techUK Teodora.Kaneva@techUK.org
Telecommunications Peter Couch JRC Peter.Couch@jrc.co.uk
Infrastructure Pete Burnill National Infrastructure Commission Peter.Burnill@nic.gov.uk

Sue Ferns Prospect Sue.Ferns@prospect.org.uk
Stephen Barrett EU Skills stephen.barrett@euskills.co.uk
Ronnie Moore NSAP Ronnie.Moore@euskills.co.uk
Owen Tong BEIS Owen.Tong@beis.gov.uk
Chris Galpin BEIS Christopher.Galpin@beis.gov.uk 
Louise van Rensburg Ofgem Louise.vanRensburg@ofgem.gov.uk
Peter Bingham Ofgem Peter.bingham@ofgem.gov.uk

Investors Felicity Jones Everoze felicity.jones@everoze.com
EU Bodies Luis Cunha EU Working Groups luis.cunha@edp.pt
Sustainability/Environment Judith Ward Sustainability First judith.ward@sustainabilityfirst.org.uk
Vulnerable Customers Danni Barnes NEA Danni.Barnes@nea.org.uk
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